
Maintenance and Administration Building

City of Germantown

Bid Opening Date: June 29, 2022

Bid Tabulation Summary

 

Project No. 22033601

LIST OF BIDDERS

BIDDER

Dryden Builders, Inc.1
1741 Thomas Paine Parkway

Phone number: (937) 439-2728
Centerville, OH 45459

Bilbrey Construction2
832 South Ludlow Street

Phone number: (937) 228-0046
Dayton, OH 45402

Page   1July 6, 2022



Maintenance and Administration Building

City of Germantown
Bid Opening Date: June 29, 2022

Bid Tabulation Summary

 
Project No. 22033601

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Dryden Builders, Inc. $1,899,900.00  1.

Bilbrey Construction $2,294,700.00  2.

July 6, 2022 Page   1



M
ai

n
te

n
an

ce
 a

n
d
 A

d
m

in
is

tr
at

io
n
 B

u
il

d
in

g

C
it

y
 o

f 
G

er
m

an
to

w
n

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
n
e 

2
9
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y

 
P

ro
je

ct
 N

o
. 
2
2
0
3
3
6
0
1

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

  
1

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N

$
1

,8
9

9
,9

0
0

.0
0

$
9

4
9

,9
5

0
.0

0
$

9
4

9
,9

5
0

.0
0

D
ry

d
en

 B
u

il
d

er
s,

 I
n

c.
$

1
,8

9
9

,9
0

0
.0

0

$
2

,2
9

4
,7

0
0

.0
0

$
9

1
7

,8
8

0
.0

0
$

1
,3

7
6

,8
2

0
.0

0
B

il
b

re
y
 C

o
n

st
ru

ct
io

n
$

2
,2

9
4

,7
0

0
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  

1
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2


